
1er Trophée  ASND de Badminton
Double Hommes 

Trophée ASND1-JORION Vincent-NC (ASDPG-74)
GAGNEPAIN Thibaut-NC (ASDPG-74)

2-SARSAR Mustapha-NC (LYON-59)
LOMBARD Emmanuel-NC (MOSELLE-57)

DOS SANTOS GARCIA DEPINA Idaliciano-NC (ASDPG-74)
LAZARY Jean-Paul-NC (ASDPG-74)

JEGOU Olivier-NC (DNRED-75)
HANACHI Kamel-NC (DNRED-75)

18 21 14 12
10 21 21

SARSAR Mustapha
LOMBARD Emmanuel

9 21 21
13 15

JORION Vincent
GAGNEPAIN Thibaut

10 14 12
21 21

SARSAR Mustapha
LOMBARD Emmanuel

FFBaD - le 26 11 2013



1er Trophée  ASND de Badminton
Double Hommes 

Trophée ASND1-DUBAS Pascal-NC (SCAN-75)
LEWIS Benjamin-NC (CHAMB-73)

2-GUILLOREL Vincent-NC (RENNES-35)
RODRIGUEZ Saturnino-NC (PARIS-75)

ZANONI Lionel-NC (ASDPG-74)
LAUNAY Robin-NC (LILLE-59)

DUTHU Romain-NC (BORDEAUX-33)
LEVOYER Romain-NC (GENEV-95)

FEVRE Remi-NC (ASND 68-68)
GIMENO Pascal-NC (ASND 68-68)

PAULIN Frederic-NC (CHP-ARD-51)
SPILLMANN Raphael-NC (CHP-ARD-51)

19 21 21 15
23 16 21

GUILLOREL Vincent
RODRIGUEZ Saturnino

11 21 21
15 10

DUBAS Pascal
LEWIS Benjamin

1 21 9 21
12 21 18

ZANONI Lionel
LAUNAY Robin

12 4 9
21 21

GUILLOREL Vincent
RODRIGUEZ Saturnino

2 15 8
21 21

PAULIN Frederic
SPILLMANN Raphael
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1er Trophée  ASND de Badminton
Double Dames

Trophée ASND1-TOURILLON Lenaic-NC (DG-75)
GUIVARCH Aude-NC (TOURCOING-59)

MOURROUX Marie-NC (ASDPG-74)
HENNY Tanja-NC (THIONVILLE-57)

PLA Marie-NC (ASCDAR-95)
BAUDOUIN Albane-NC (ASCDAR-95)

SOLLET Amandine-NC (ASDPG-74)
AUVIGNE Laurence-NC (ASDPG-74)

2-MARTY Nancy-NC (DNRED-75)
JACQUES-ANTOINE Murielle-NC (DNRED-75)

SCHUMENG Muriel-NC (MOSELLE-57)
RUER Laetitia-NC (MOSELLE-57)

22 21 18 18
18 21 21

MARTY Nancy
JACQUES-ANTOINE Murielle

13 21 21
14 18

TOURILLON Lenaic
GUIVARCH Aude

3 12 12
21 21

SOLLET Amandine
AUVIGNE Laurence

14 12 14
21 21

MARTY Nancy
JACQUES-ANTOINE Murielle

4 21 21
12 7

PLA Marie
BAUDOUIN Albane
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1er Trophée  ASND de Badminton
Double Mixte 

Trophée ASND

1-LEWIS Benjamin-NC (CHAMB-73)
GUIVARCH Aude-NC (TOURCOING-59)

2-SPILLMANN Raphael-NC (CHP-ARD-51)
CLASS Julie-NC (ASCDAR-95)

PAULIN Frederic-NC (CHP-ARD-51)
RUER Laetitia-NC (MOSELLE-57)

LAZARY Jean-Paul-NC (ASDPG-74)
AUVIGNE Laurence-NC (ASDPG-74)

DUTHU Romain-NC (BORDEAUX-33)
TOURILLON Lenaic-NC (DG-75)

GAGNEPAIN Thibaut-NC (ASDPG-74)
SOLLET Amandine-NC (ASDPG-74)

LOMBARD Emmanuel-NC (MOSELLE-57)
SCHUMENG Muriel-NC (MOSELLE-57)

LEVOYER Romain-NC (GENEV-95)
BAUDOUIN Albane-NC (ASCDAR-95)

25 21 18 21
14 21 17

LEWIS Benjamin
GUIVARCH Aude

16 21 20 21
10 22 18

LEWIS Benjamin
GUIVARCH Aude

5 21 21
17 11

LEWIS Benjamin
GUIVARCH Aude

6 14 11
21 21

DUTHU Romain
TOURILLON Lenaic

17 17 14
21 21

SPILLMANN Raphael
CLASS Julie

7 21 23 21
14 25 16

GAGNEPAIN Thibaut
SOLLET Amandine

8 14 8
21 21

SPILLMANN Raphael
CLASS Julie
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